AP1501
Document number: DS31014 Rev. 14 - 2
1 of 13
March 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AP1501
150KHZ, 3A PWM BUCK DC/DC CONVERTER

© Diodes Incorporated
AP1501
Ordering Information
Device
(Note 4)
Voltage
Package
Code
Package
(Note 7)
Lead Free/
Green
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix Status
(Note 6)
Tube
13’’Tape
and reel
AP1501-50K5G-13 50 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 Active
AP1501-K5G-13 ADJ K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 Active
AP1501-12K5G-13 12 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 NRND
AP1501-33K5G-13 33 K5 TO263-5 Green 800 NA -13 NRND
Notes: 6. AP1501-50K5G-13 and AP1501-K5G-13 are Active. All other versions are NRND or EOL.
For recommended alternatives to NRND/EOL devices, Contact Us.
7. For packaging details, go to our website at: